Listado de Adjudicatarios

Plan
3511
3511
3511
3511
3511
3511
3511
3511
3511
3511
3511

Localidad
Maria Luisa
Maria Luisa
Maria Luisa
Maria Luisa
Maria Luisa
Maria Luisa
Maria Luisa
Maria Luisa
Maria Luisa
Maria Luisa
Maria Luisa

Titular
Altamirada, Eduardo
Stessen, Sandra del Carmen
Bodrone, Juan Carlos
Castano, Diego
Leguiza, Basilio
Mergen, Jorge
Paletto, Gabriel
Porcel de Peralta, Cristian
Schneider, Leonel
Castaiio, Ariel
Fassi, Juan Manuel

DNI
28.812.585
20.140.415
12.347.864
28.931.153
6.304.804
24.181.316
8.485.853
30.301.442
30.173.815
25.827.930
20.475.656

Cdnyuge
Gaitdn, Maria Eugenia
Toledo, Ricardo
Altamiranda, Liliana
Bonamino, Mercedes
Borddn, Matilde
Robledo, Andrea

Ribba, Verdnica Soledad

De Virgilio, Rosana
Hollman, Carolina

DNI
27.891.356
16.051.530
17.773.373
28.873.176
10.657.605
26.350.452

33.302.690

26.350.475
28.571.581

Vivienda
MZ 04-Lote 12
MZ 04-Lote 04
MZ 04-Lote 03
MZ 04-Lote 02
MZ 04-Lote 05
MZ 04-Lote 06
MZ 04-Lote 09
MZ 04-Lote 08
MZ 04-Lote 10
MZ 04-Lote 01
MZ 04-Lote 07




